
Arlington High School Alumni Association Committee Members 
AHS Class Member Phone # Email
41-'53 **Charles McKenna: President 845-418-9921 mcknnbebop13@aol.com
52 Anita Combs Trautwein 845-229-2433 antrautwein@vassar.edu
53 Cal Smith 845-635-2314 crsmith915@gmail.com
53 Luke Reed 845-486-8124 ereed223@aol.com
54 **Eileen Kopser Johnson 845-635-2702 commishevj@icloud.com
54 Verna Knox Carey 845-855-5626 vernacarey@gmail.com
55 Charlies McKenna 845-418-9921 mcknnbebop13@aol.com
56 **Gael Ramage Morey 845-454-7354 gaelmorey77@gmail.com
57 Carmela Antedomenica Spence 845-849-0046 mela39@twc.com
57 **Maureen Jean Taylor: Vice President 845-226-7639 shelter3@aol.com
58 **Peter D'Luhosch 845-471-1739 dluhop@optonline.net
58 **Bob Prichard 845-471-9880 bprich@verizon.net
59 **Bob Prichard 845-471-9880 bprich@verizon.net
60 **Diane Tower Phinney 941-405-4759 dianephinney@hotmail.com
60 Linda Tubbs Hacksteiner 845-452-1025 llhackstein@aol.com
60 Charles McKenna 845-418-9921 mcknnbebop13@aol.com
61 Richard Moysey 845-473-4544 rrm654@gmail.com
61 Rose Wirhouski Mancuso 845-5059876 rfm111@mac.com
62 Jean Shuler Baumgardner 914-204-2586 jean.baumgardner1@verizon.net
62 Peter Morris 845-797-8317 ampm213@icloud.com
62 **Austin Speckenbach 540-972-0939 vspeck13@verizon.net
62 Louis Ferrari 845-452-7770 lferrarijr@aol.com
63 **Bob Hines 845-518-0222 rhtr6@msn.com
63 **Linda Hanka Freisitzer 914-474-2437 lfreisitz@cs.com
64 Candace Rau Ireland 845-797-8161 candy.barry.ireland@gmail.com
64 **Robert Syzmanski 845-229-9873 paintwiz@aol.com
64 **Steve Sipos 845-452-0742 poleikleng@gmail.com
65 **Charles Lauria 845-266-5822 320chick@gmail.com
66 **Carol Whalen Spahn 845-635-8190 ca.spahn@hotmail.com
67 **Judy Willsey 845-223-3030 jdwillsey@gmail.com
68 **Vincintina Riti Pulcastro: Secretary 914-475-5680 vpulcastro@yahoo.com
68 Joanne Nash Vetter: Treasurer 914-475-1246 joannen@verizon.net
69 **Darlene Field Moorhead 845-635-3544 dlmoorhead19@gmail.com
70 **Ruta Ronis 845-452-3798 rutinar@yahoo.com
71 **Brad Matthews 980-621-6121 bradmatthewsjr13@gmail.com
72 **Brad Matthews 980-621-6121 bradmatthewsjr13@gmail.com
73 **Melissa Howlett Levy 914-388-7882 ladyleo1055@gmail.com
**Updates class list


